			D RECORD	61		/ 31		
THE IOWA Official For	STATE BAR ASSOC n No. 103		lordan, Oliver Box 230, Wint	& Walters, P.C. er <u>ant. IA, 50272-(6</u>	.15/462 07011	یں ہ	RIGINAL	
		COMER_V		REAL ESTA	は自己NSFER 1777フェノ	Ì	FILED NO. 489	
		HECCHOEU			SIAMP #	·	BOOK 61 PAGE 840	
		COMPAREDK_		\$	ا معدد	/		
		MEC SILO	·—·	RECORDER	Matter.	4	97 AUG -4 PH 3: 26	
		00350		SH-9%	Madie	<u>.</u> [MICHELLE UTSLES RECORDER	
		2000 1600	A)	DATE	COUNTY	الـ	RECORDER HADISON COUNTY-1977	
Preparer Information		hen Walters		O. Box 23	<u>0 wi</u>	nterse	t515/462-3731	
	Indivi	dual's Name		Street Address		City	Phone SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE	
		WARRA	NTY D	EED - JOI	NT TENA	NCV	FOR RECORDER	
					IN I LINE	1401		
г.		NENDO	11 4 C E UE	en muonean	in eriin i			
Dollar	or the consid (s) and other v	valuable considerati	ion,	THOUSAL	AD LIVE I	HUNDRED	(\$97,500.00)-	
Ann	C. Barte	lt, formerly	known	20 App C	Ch = ==			
Bar	telt, Wif	e and Husban	d,	as Allii C	. chase,	and De	ean I.	
do her	reby Convey t	0		-	· .			
	James D.	Thompson and	d Roser	mary Thom	oson,	<u>.</u>		
as Joi	nt Tenants wi	th Full Rights of Si	urvivorshi	n and not as	Tenante in (`	he following described	
real es	state in	Madison		County,	lowa:	zoininon, 1	ne following described	
	Lot Four	r (4) and the	e North	Half (N	1/2) of	Lot Fi	ve (5)	
	Madison	County, Iowa	a,	original,	TOWN OI	, writer	set,	
1				,				
•				•				
•								
Gra	intors do Heri	eby Covenant with	n orantee	s and succes	sors in inte	ract that	grantors hold the real	
; estate	by title in fee	simple; that they	have god	od and lawful	authority to	sell and d	onvey the real estate:	
that the real estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrances except as may be above stated; grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except								
may b	e above state	ed. Each of the un	idersigned	hereby relin	quishes all r	ights of d	ower, homestead and	
		and to the real esta es herein, includin	-	rledament her	eof, shall be	construe	as in the singular or	
plural r	number, and a	s masculine or fem	inine gen	der, according	to the conte	ext.	s as in the singular or	
STATE	OF I	AWO		Dated:	Ju	ly 29.	1997	
	MADISON			5 5:				

STATE OF,	Dated:	July 29, 1997	<u></u>
MADISON COUNTY, On this 1st day of aug,	Ans	· C Barbelt	,
19 97 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Ann C. Bartelt and Dean I. Bartelt	Ann C. I	Bartelt	(Grantor)
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same as their	Dean I.	Bantelt	(Grantor)
voluntary act and deed.			(Grantor)
Notary Public (This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)			(Grantor)
JOHN S. BHAW MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 2-//-2000		103 WARRANTY DEE	D - JOINT TENAN

103 WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANCY Revised November, 1995